



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1459 of 2019

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** Smt. Milapa Bai

Order Sheet

09/09/2025	<p>None for the appellant despite three calls. List it in the month of November, 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE</p> <p>Deepti</p>